
Warm-Up Document 01-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 61 Enjoy M イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 55.162 28

2 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birelART/WF/YH 55.204 0.042 34

3 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 55.626 0.464 33

4 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 55.725 0.563 38

5 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO/KX/YH 56.141 0.979 35

6 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 56.253 1.091 36

7 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 56.451 1.289 35

8 25 Enjoy C racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 56.595 1.433 37

9 13 Enjoy M TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/YH 56.946 1.784 17

10 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 57.150 1.988 37

11 99 Enjoy B FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 57.155 1.993 35

12 44 Enjoy B アフェクション TIGRE KOSMIC/WF/YH 57.262 2.100 39

13 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 57.356 2.194 37

14 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 57.549 2.387 38

15 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 57.733 2.571 30

16 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC/KX/YH 57.971 2.809 37

17 24 Enjoy B びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 58.020 2.858 28

18 23 Enjoy B 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 58.192 3.030 31

19 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 58.964 3.802 35

Weather : Sunny      Air : 13℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 8:25

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

No.61   イワゾー・ノバレーシング    55.162   76.81kph   

Announcement

Sports Kart
2023/10/29   9:15



Qualifying Practice Document 02-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 55 遠藤/後藤/荒木/中尾 ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birelART/WF/YH 56.459 1

2 77 前田//日野/藤原 ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 56.460 0.001 1

3 1 池辺/青木/岡本/栗田 MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 56.766 0.307 1

4 33 福田/塙/三田村/長尾 racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 56.933 0.474 1

5 61 成田/保坂/横尾/大木 イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 57.066 0.607 1

6 13 寺尾/長谷/深津/毛受/渡辺 TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 57.315 0.856 1

7 25 鷹田/小山/山田/澤田 racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 57.940 1.481 1

8 36 重松/塩澤/河本/堺 TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 58.119 1.660 1

9 2 伊藤/横井/新村/横井 ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 58.468 2.009 1

10 53 相川/鈴木/吉野/吉岡 538-Racing TECNO/KX/YH 58.518 2.059 1

11 74 榎本/金子/平山/羽柴/夏目 クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 58.614 2.155 1

12 23 Hayashi/Abe/Andoh/Ogawa 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 58.745 2.286 1

13 22 服部/酒詰/神谷 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 58.967 2.508 1

14 99 橋本/高濱/末広/奥村 FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 59.668 3.209 1

15 19 水野/服部/高橋/矢嵜 チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 59.800 3.341 1

16 57 川守/手塚/山本/ RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 1:00.042 3.583 1

17 44 今井/福田/矢野 アフェクション TIGRE KOSMIC/WF/YH 1:00.071 3.612 1

18 24 宮部/川合/小野/杉浦/川合 びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 1:01.220 4.761 1

19 87 兼子/清水/中川/水流/守山 TKR-B KOSMIC/KX/YH 1:02.685 6.226 1

Weather : Sunny      Air : 13℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:15

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

No.55   ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP)    56.459   75.05kph   

Announcement

Sports Kart
2023/10/29   9:41



Final Document 03-01 OFFICIAL

Starting Grid
Starts:19 Karts

2 Pole Position
56.460 56.459

4 3
56.933 56.766

6 5
57.315 57.066

8 7
58.119 57.940

10 9
58.518 58.468

12 11
58.745 58.614

14 13
59.668 58.967

16 15
1:00.042 59.800

18 17
1:01.220 1:00.071

20 19
1:02.685

22 21

24 23

26 25

28 27

30 29

32 31

34 33

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

-17-

-16-

-15-

-14-

-13-

-12-

-11-

-10- 87 TKR-B
Enjoy B KOSMIC/KX/YH

24 びんて〜じ -9- 44 アフェクション TIGRE
Enjoy B birel/KX/YH Enjoy B KOSMIC/WF/YH

57 RUNSレーシング -8- 19 チーム⺒鈴
Enjoy B KOSMIC/KX/YH Enjoy C KOSMIC/KX/YH

99 FeG Power -7- 22 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!!
Enjoy B TONYKART/KX/YH Enjoy B MINATO/KX/YH

23 大同大学 msr -6- 74 クローバー with SRC
Enjoy B FA KART/KX/YH Enjoy C EXPRIT/KX/YH

53 538-Racing -5- 2 ボンバーレーシング
Enjoy C TECNO/KX/YH Enjoy C KOSMIC/KX/YH

36 TEAM FELIX -4- 25 racer racer enjoy
Enjoy B KOSMIC/KX/YH Enjoy C TONYKART/KX/YH

13 TKR-C -3- 61 イワゾー・ノバレーシング
Enjoy M TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI Enjoy M KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH

33 racer racer -2- 1 MRF
Enjoy C TONYKART/WF/YH Enjoy C EXPRIT/KX/YH

77 ミカエル & ルシファー -1- 55 ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP)
Enjoy C EXPRIT/KX/YH Enjoy C birelART/WF/YH

Sports Kart
2023/10/29   9:41



Final  1H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲10 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 59 1:00:44.474 55.292

2 ▲15 44 Enjoy B アフェクション TIGRE KOSMIC/WF/YH 59 1:00:44.571 0.097 0.097 56.346

3 ▲4 25 Enjoy C racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 58 1:00:10.378 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.702

4 ▲15 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC/KX/YH 58 1:00:22.017 1 Lap 11.639 57.321

5 ▲13 24 Enjoy B びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 58 1:00:46.963 1 Lap 24.946 57.261

6 ▼1 61 Enjoy M イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 57 1:00:16.504 2 Laps 1 Lap 54.324

7 ▼3 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 57 1:00:37.174 2 Laps 20.670 55.424

8 ▼5 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 57 1:00:45.428 2 Laps 8.254 55.523

9 ▲5 99 Enjoy B FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 56 57:06.109 3 Laps 1 Lap 56.018

10 ▲2 23 Enjoy B 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 56 58:46.753 3 Laps 1:40.644 56.130

11 ▼9 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 56 59:57.961 3 Laps 1:11.208 54.619

12 ▼6 13 Enjoy M TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 56 1:00:00.629 3 Laps 2.668 54.490

13 ▼4 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 56 1:00:18.249 3 Laps 17.620 55.764

14 ▼4 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO/KX/YH 56 1:00:44.815 3 Laps 26.566 55.520

15 ▼14 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birelART/WF/YH 55 1:00:16.419 4 Laps 1 Lap 54.362

16 ▼3 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 55 1:00:45.474 4 Laps 29.055 57.322

17 ▼2 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 53 59:07.106 6 Laps 2 Laps 55.940

18 ▼10 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 51 59:59.593 8 Laps 2 Laps 56.303

19 ▼3 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 49 59:50.352 10 Laps 2 Laps 58.483

Weather : Sunny      Air : 18℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 11:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

No.61   イワゾー・ノバレーシング    54.324    78.00kph    

Announcement

Rnk

Sports Kart



Final  2H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲4 61 Enjoy M イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 117 2:00:06.111 54.324

2 ▲1 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 116 2:00:02.503 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.154

3 ▼1 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 115 1:59:21.385 2 Laps 1 Lap 54.619

4 ▲8 23 Enjoy B 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 115 1:59:41.540 2 Laps 20.155 56.130

5 ▲4 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 114 1:59:23.009 3 Laps 1 Lap 55.764

6 ▲4 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO/KX/YH 114 1:59:55.330 3 Laps 32.321 55.520

7 〓 25 Enjoy C racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 113 1:59:50.189 4 Laps 1 Lap 55.702

8 ▲6 99 Enjoy B FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 113 1:59:54.705 4 Laps 4.516 56.018

9 ▲9 24 Enjoy B びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 113 2:00:04.023 4 Laps 9.318 57.261

10 ▲1 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 112 1:59:19.526 5 Laps 1 Lap 55.292

11 ▼7 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 112 1:59:19.614 5 Laps 0.088 55.424

12 ▲1 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 112 2:00:00.226 5 Laps 40.612 57.269

13 ▲6 *1 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC/KX/YH 111 1:59:45.259 6 Laps 1 Lap 57.321 2Laps

14 ▼8 13 Enjoy M TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 109 1:59:36.641 8 Laps 2 Laps 54.490

15 ▼14 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birelART/WF/YH 109 1:59:40.216 8 Laps 3.575 54.362

16 ▼8 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 109 1:59:41.865 8 Laps 1.649 56.303

17 ▼2 *2 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 107 1:59:47.961 10 Laps 6.096 55.940 2Laps

18 ▼2 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 105 1:59:24.925 12 Laps 4 Laps 58.233

19 ▼2 44 Enjoy B アフェクション TIGRE KOSMIC/WF/YH 98 1:46:31.210 19 Laps 7 Laps 56.346

*1

*2

Weather : Sunny      Air : 19℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 12:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

No.61   イワゾー・ノバレーシング    54.324    78.00kph    

Announcement

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、右側下車(イエローカード:2枚)

NO. 19 チーム巳鈴  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、一旦停止(イエローカード:2枚)

Rnk

Sports Kart



Final  3H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲9 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO/KX/YH 173 3:00:10.867 55.432

2 ▲4 13 Enjoy M TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 172 2:59:41.716 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.490

3 ▼1 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 172 3:00:05.535 1 Lap 23.819 54.619

4 ▲10 99 Enjoy B FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 171 2:59:49.223 2 Laps 1 Lap 56.018

5 ▼2 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 171 2:59:51.191 2 Laps 1.968 55.154

6 ▼1 61 Enjoy M イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 171 3:00:03.034 2 Laps 11.843 54.324

7 ▲6 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 169 2:59:58.359 4 Laps 2 Laps 57.198

8 ▲1 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 169 3:00:00.411 4 Laps 2.052 55.764

9 ▲2 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 168 2:59:26.706 5 Laps 1 Lap 55.292

10 ▼9 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birelART/WF/YH 168 2:59:26.948 5 Laps 0.242 54.362

11 ▼7 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 168 2:59:27.070 5 Laps 0.122 55.424

12 ▼5 *1 25 Enjoy C racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 168 2:59:58.580 5 Laps 31.510 55.702 2Laps

13 ▼5 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 167 2:59:39.981 6 Laps 1 Lap 56.303

14 ▲4 24 Enjoy B びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 166 2:59:32.175 7 Laps 1 Lap 57.261

15 ▲4 *2 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC/KX/YH 165 3:00:16.643 8 Laps 1 Lap 57.321 2Laps

16 ▼1 *3 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 161 2:59:39.371 12 Laps 4 Laps 55.940 2Laps

17 ▼1 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 161 2:59:39.907 12 Laps 0.536 58.233

18 ▼6 23 Enjoy B 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 160 2:58:02.278 13 Laps 1 Lap 56.130

19 ▼2 44 Enjoy B アフェクション TIGRE KOSMIC/WF/YH 147 2:59:39.073 26 Laps 13 Laps 56.346

*2

*3

*1

Weather : Sunny      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 13:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

No.61   イワゾー・ノバレーシング    54.324    78.00kph    

Announcement

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、右側下車(イエローカード:2枚)

NO. 19 チーム巳鈴  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、一旦停止(イエローカード:2枚)

NO. 25 racer racer enjoy  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 一旦停止、FCY違反(イエローカード:2枚)

Rnk

Sports Kart



Final  4H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲2 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 231 4:00:40.538 55.154

2 ▲5 25 Enjoy C racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 229 3:59:55.545 2 Laps 2 Laps 55.702

3 ▼1 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 228 3:59:55.854 3 Laps 1 Lap 54.619

4 ▲5 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 228 4:00:10.286 3 Laps 14.432 55.764

5 ▲9 99 Enjoy B FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 228 4:00:34.643 3 Laps 24.357 56.018

6 ▼1 61 Enjoy M イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 228 4:00:41.428 3 Laps 6.785 54.324

7 ▲6 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 227 4:00:04.446 4 Laps 1 Lap 57.198

8 ▲2 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO/KX/YH 227 4:00:36.024 4 Laps 31.578 55.432

9 ▼8 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birelART/WF/YH 226 3:58:28.390 5 Laps 1 Lap 54.362

10 ▼4 13 Enjoy M TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 226 4:00:02.464 5 Laps 1:34.074 54.479

11 ▲7 24 Enjoy B びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 225 3:58:47.932 6 Laps 1 Lap 57.261

12 ▼1 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 224 4:00:23.947 7 Laps 1 Lap 55.292

13 ▲2 *1 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 223 3:59:58.457 8 Laps 1 Lap 55.940 2Laps

14 ▼10 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 223 4:00:10.933 8 Laps 12.476 55.316

15 ▼7 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 221 3:59:52.863 10 Laps 2 Laps 56.303

16 ▲3 *2 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC/KX/YH 220 3:59:58.334 11 Laps 1 Lap 57.321 2Laps

17 ▼5 23 Enjoy B 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 219 3:59:53.383 12 Laps 1 Lap 56.130

18 ▼2 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 218 4:00:00.387 13 Laps 1 Lap 58.187

19 ▼2 44 Enjoy B アフェクション TIGRE KOSMIC/WF/YH 205 3:58:26.480 26 Laps 13 Laps 56.346

*2

*1

Weather : Sunny      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 14:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

No.61   イワゾー・ノバレーシング    54.324    78.00kph    

Announcement

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、右側下車(イエローカード:2枚)

NO. 19 チーム巳鈴  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、一旦停止(イエローカード:2枚)

Rnk

Sports Kart



Final Document No: 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲2 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 288 5:00:15.008 55.154

2 ▲8 53 Enjoy C 538-Racing TECNO/KX/YH 288 5:00:30.207 15.199 15.199 55.432

3 ▼1 77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 287 5:00:57.315 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.619

4 ▲5 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 286 5:00:43.535 2 Laps 1 Lap 55.693

5 ▲9 99 Enjoy B FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 285 5:01:05.831 3 Laps 1 Lap 56.018

6 ▲1 *1 25 Enjoy C racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 284 5:00:26.336 4 Laps 1 Lap 55.702

7 ▼3 33 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 284 5:00:30.385 4 Laps 4.049 55.316

8 ▲5 22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 283 5:00:15.225 5 Laps 1 Lap 57.198

9 ▲6 *2 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 283 5:00:42.576 5 Laps 27.351 55.940 2Laps

10 ▲8 24 Enjoy B びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 281 5:00:42.770 7 Laps 2 Laps 57.261

11 ▼5 13 Enjoy M TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 281 5:01:06.883 7 Laps 24.113 54.479

12 ▼7 61 Enjoy M イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 280 5:00:42.586 8 Laps 1 Lap 54.324

13 ▼12 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birelART/WF/YH 280 5:00:45.764 8 Laps 3.178 54.362

14 ▲5 *3 87 Enjoy B TKR-B KOSMIC/KX/YH 279 5:00:48.890 9 Laps 1 Lap 57.321 2Laps

15 ▼4 74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 278 5:00:31.506 10 Laps 1 Lap 55.292

16 ▼8 36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 278 5:00:56.235 10 Laps 24.729 56.303

17 ▼1 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 277 5:00:44.146 11 Laps 1 Lap 58.187

18 ▼6 *4 23 Enjoy B 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 270 5:00:53.974 18 Laps 7 Laps 56.130

19 ▼2 *5 44 Enjoy B アフェクション TIGRE KOSMIC/WF/YH 258 5:01:12.197 30 Laps 12 Laps 56.346

*3

*2

*5

*1

*4

Weather : Sunny      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 15:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.9

No.61   イワゾー・ノバレーシング    54.324    78.00kph    

Announcement

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、右側下車(イエローカード:2枚)

NO. 19 チーム巳鈴  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算   Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 スピード違反、一旦停止(イエローカード:2枚)

NO. 44 アフェクション TIGRE  :  厳重注意     Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 ピットロードタイヤシケイン接触

NO. 25 racer racer enjoy  :  厳重注意     Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 FCY中のペースコントロール

NO. 23 大同大学 msr  :  厳重注意     Enjoy Sports Kart Series 2023 特別規則書 最終ドアライバー違反

2023/10/29   16:01

Rnk

Sports Kart 正式



時間 No Team 内容
10:46 57 RUNSレーシング 右側からカートに乗⾞(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:03 74 クローバー with SRC 指定場所以外での無線機使用(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:10 23 大同大学 msr 右側からカートに乗⾞(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:18 25 racer racer enjoy ピットレーン一旦停止しなかった(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:37 44 アフェクション TIGRE ピットロードタイヤシケインに接触(厳重注意)
11:55 87 TKR-B ピットロードスピード違反(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:55 99 FeG Power ピットロードスピード違反(イエローカード:1枚目)
12:03 19 チーム⺒鈴 ピットロードスピード違反(イエローカード:1枚目)
12:15 87 TKR-B 2Laps減算 右側から下⾞(イエローカード:2枚目)
12:29 19 チーム⺒鈴 2Laps減算 ピットレーン一旦停止しなかった(イエローカード:2枚目)
12:34 74 クローバー with SRC 2Laps減算 ピットロードスピード違反(イエローカード:2枚目)
13:03 25 racer racer enjoy FCY中のペースコントロール違反(厳重注意)
13:35 25 racer racer enjoy ペナルティの変更(FCY中のペースコントロール違反︓イエローカードから厳重注意)
15:03 74 クローバー with SRC 2Laps減算 FCY解除時スタートライン前に追い抜き
15:40 23 大同大学 msr 最終ドライバー違反(厳重注意)

Comments & Accident

5H
Penalty

レーススタート
No.19 チーム⺒鈴　ピットレーンスタート
ピットレーンオープン,給油レーン,ドライバー交代レーンオープン
フルコースイエローコーション実施(No.23 大同大学 msr 9コーナーでのストップによる)

内容時間
10:30
10:30
10:40

12:53 - 12:58
14:57 - 15:03

15:10
15:20
15:30

フルコースイエローコーション実施(No.23 大同大学 msr 6コーナーガス欠ストップによる)
フルコースイエローコーション実施時間終了
給油レーン、ドライバー交代レーンクローズ
チェッカーフラッグ



No. Class Team 1H 2H 3H 4H 5H -
1 Enjoy C MRF 2 4 7 9 11
2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング 2 4 7 9 11
57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング 3 5 7 9 11
24 Enjoy B びんて〜じ 1 4 6 8 11
61 Enjoy M イワゾー・ノバレーシング 2 4 6 8 11
55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) 2 5 7 9 11
44 Enjoy C アフェクション TIGRE 0 3 4 7 12
53 Enjoy C 538-Racing 3 5 7 10 11
25 Enjoy C racer racer enjoy 2 5 7 9 12
33 Enjoy C racer racer 2 4 7 9 11
74 Enjoy C クローバー with SRC 1 3 5 8 11
36 Enjoy B TEAM FELIX 3 5 7 9 11
87 Enjoy B TKR-B 1 4 6 9 11
13 Enjoy M TKR-C 2 4 6 9 12
23 Enjoy B 大同大学 msr 2 4 6 9 11
99 Enjoy B FeG Power 1 4 6 9 11
22 Enjoy B 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! 2 4 7 9 11
77 Enjoy C ミカエル & ルシファー 2 4 6 9 12
19 Enjoy C チーム⺒鈴 1 4 7 9 11

5H 2023/10/29 15:44


